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ALUMINIUM LIGRTS

LED Pen Light TAAA prrn
Type 16611 VIVARTA

Extremely slim and lightweight flashlight with
aluminium casing

White 5mm LED provides an improved light beam
Practical attachment clip
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Type

Order-No./
consumer unit

Line

Flashlights

Width (mm)
Blister
Height (mm)
Blister
Depth (mm)
Blister
Weight (g)
Blister
Length (mm)
Flashlight
Width (mm)
Flashlight
Depth (mm)
Flashlight
Diameter (mm)
Flashlight
Weight (g)
Flashlight

Dimensions inclusive Blister

Dimensions exclusive Blister

Housing

Bulb equipment
Equipped with
Minimum pieces/
shipment unit
Beam range
Runtime

Luminous intensity
(Lumens)

Details

EAN/GTIN/
consumer unit

LED Pen Light
1AAA

16611101 421

14

16

Aluminium, Plastic,
TPR Rubber

1x 5mm LED

incl. Tx AAA
High Energy

6

(up to) 11m
(up to) 15h

(up to) 3tm
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Aluminium Lights

LED Metal Key
Chain Light

16603 101 401

80
195
15
50
50
245

1

38

Zinc alloy
1x 5mm LED

incl. 2x CR2016

6

(up to) 11m
(up to) 6h

(up to) 15lm
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Premium LED 2AA

17635 101 421

Power

1

135
280
32
125

175

30

45

Aluminium,
ABS, PC Plastic

1 Watt LED

incl. 2x AA
High Energy

4

(up to) 9%4m
(up to) 3h

(up to) 60lm
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Premium LED 3AAA

17634 101 421

Power

1

100
230
36
146

114

32

87

Aluminium,
ABS, PC Plastic

0.5 Watt LED

incl. 3x AAA
High Energy

4

(up to) 36m
(up to) 13h

(up to) 30Um
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Multi LED Aluminium
Light 2C

16628 101 421

135
280
b
275

182

42

13

Aluminium,
ABS Plastic, PC

7x 5mm LED

incl. 2xC
High Energy

4

(up to) 32m
(up to) 35h

(up to) 55(m
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Multi LED Aluminium
Light 2AA

16627 101 421

100
230
25
102

142

235

355

Aluminium,
ABS Plastic, PC

5x 5mm LED

incl. 2x AA
High Energy

6

(up to) 23m
(up to) 10n

(up to) 30lm
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